
 Course Fire CEU's

Crs-ID Title Admin Tech Admin Tech Instructor Awarded Page

UNIFORM FIRE CODE - ADMINISTRATIVE

CE063 Coaching For Positive Outcomes x x x 0.5 8

CE092 Communicating For Results x x x 0.5 8

CE021 Cultural Sensitivity x x x 0.5 8

CE167 Fire And Life Safety Education That Your Community Can Live With x x 0.5 9

CE159 Fire Is x x 0.5 9

CE166 Influencing Without Authority x x x 0.5 10

CE061 Leadership: A Self Analysis x x x 0.5 10

CE119 Leadership Excellence x x x 0.5 11

CE168 Leadership In The Real World x x x 0.5 11

C2T20 Leading A Healthy Team x x 0.5 12

C2T14 Leading From The Front x x 0.5 12

C1C11 Presentation Skills For The Fire Service; How To Provide An Effective Presentation x x 0.5 13

CE151 Public Ed. - Fire Safety & Prevention Programs - Family/Seniors x x 0.5 13

CE146 Recognizing and Preventing Workplace Harassment x x x 0.5 14

CE017 Stress Management x x x 0.5 14

CE125 Team Turnaround x x x 0.5 14

CE170 The Art of Negotiating x x x 0.5 15

CE032 Time Management x x x 0.5 15

CE705 Youth Firesetter Awareness x x 0.5 16

UNIFORM FIRE CODE - TECHNICAL

CE753 Cause and Origin: A Systematic and Comprehensive Investigation  x 0.5 17

CE501 Code Update x x 0.5 17

CE760 Fire Investigation: Considering the Role of Natural Gas and/or Electricity  x x 0.5 18

CE765 Fundamentals of Automatic Sprinkler and Standpipe Systems  x x x 0.5 18

CE773 Hazardous Materials: From Bulk Storage to Big Box Stores  x x x 0.5 19

CE749 Health-Care Facilities Fire Inspections and its Impact on FD Response  x 0.5 19

CE758 Hot Issues in Code Enforcement x 0.5 20

CE750 Managing Fireworks Display x 0.5 20

CE704 Not Just Arson: What all Fire Code Enforcement Personnel Should Know About New Jersey's Criminal Lawsx 0.5 20

 Course Fire CEU's
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CONTINUING EDUCATION UNIT (CEU) MATRIX CONT'D
Uniform Fire Code UCC Reciprocal

CONTINUING EDUCATION UNIT (CEU) MATRIX
Uniform Fire Code UCC Reciprocal



UNIFORM FIRE CODE - TECHNICAL (CONTINUED)

CE547 Principles of Modern Building Construction  x x 0.5 21

C2T21 Raise Your Right Hand and Repeat After Me  x x x 0.5 21

CE766 Report Writing x x x 0.5 22

CE755 Retrofit - Subchapter 4 x x 0.5 22

C1D59 Solar Power: A Renewable Danger x x 0.5 22

CE709 Terrorism Awareness for Fire Inspectors and Code Officials  x 0.5 23

CE774 Tips and Tools for Effective Inspections  x x 0.5 23

CE708 Utilizing Accelerant K-9's In Fire Arson Investigations x 0.5 23

CE775 Utilizing The Scientific Method In Fire Investigations  x x 0.5 24

CE593 Water-Based Fire Protection Systems, NFPA 25-02  x x x 0.5 24

C2T23 Wood Frame & Ordinary Construction Principles For Fire Instructors and Fire Officers  x x 0.5 24

CHUBB COURSES

CE553  CHUBB Sprinkler Lab Courses Module 1:Wet Pipe Automatic Sprinkler Systems/Water Supplies x x x 0.5 25

CE554  CHUBB Sprinkler Lab Courses Module 2:Dry Pipe, Deluge & Preaction Sprinkler Systems x x x 0.5 25

CE564  CHUBB Sprinkler Lab Courses Module 3: Warehouse Fire Protection and Fire Door Testing x x x 0.5 26

CE581  CHUBB Sprinkler Lab Courses Module 4:Fire Pumps for Fire Protection Equipment x x x 0.5 26

CE582  CHUBB Sprinkler Lab Courses Module 5:Commercial Fire Detection Systems x x x 0.5 26

CE761 CHUBB Sprinkler Lab Courses Module 6: Standpipe Systems x x x 0.5 26

FIRE SERVICE CERTIFICATION

DGI01 Drill Ground Instructor (8 hrs) x 0.5 27

T1001 Fire Instructor Level 1 (NFPA 1041, 40 hrs) x 4.0 28

T2001 Fire Instructor Level 2 (NFPA 1041, 45 hrs) x 4.5 29

T1GSW Instructor Level 1 Written Certification Examination  None 29

T2GSW Instructor Level 2 Written Certification Examination   None 29

FF2CH Firefighter 2 Written Challenge Examination  None 30

FO1CH Fire Officer 1 Written Challenge Examination  None 31

 Course Fire CEU's

Crs-ID Title Admin Tech Admin Tech Instructor Awarded Page

FIRE INSTRUCTOR CONTINUING EDUCATION COURSES

C1D91 Bomb Threat Awareness And Response x 0.5 32

CE063 Coaching For Positive Outcomes x x x 0.5 32

CONTINUING EDUCATION UNIT (CEU) MATRIX CONT'D
Uniform Fire Code UCC Reciprocal



CE092 Communicating For Results x x x 0.5 32

C1D85 Critical Components Of Fireground Management  x 0.5 33

C2T25 Establishing a Field Training Officer Program x 0.5 33

CE167 Fire And Life Safety Education That Your Community Can Live With x x 0.5 33

C1D88 First Due Concerns For Strip Mall Fires  x 0.5 34

CE765 Fundamentals of Automatic Sprinkler and Standpipe Systems  x x x 0.5 34

C2T26 Garden Apartment Fire Challenges x 0.5 34

C1C36 Hot Hay x 0.5 35

CE166 Influencing Without Authority x x x 0.5 35

C1D90 Inspection Testing and Maintenance of Fire Fighting Equipment and Apparatus x 0.5 36

CE168 Leadership In The Real World x x x 0.5 36

C1D92 NJ Fire Service Preparedness x 0.5 37

C1D89 Port and Vessel Fire Fighting Considerations Awareness x 0.5 37

C1C11 Presentation Skills For The Fire Service; How To Provide An Effective Presentation x x 0.5 38

C1T81 Private Dwelling Fires x 0.5 38

C1T96 Search Strategies and Tactics x 0.5 39

CE125 Team Turnaround x x x 0.5 39

CE170 The Art of Negotiating x x x 0.5 39

CE032 Time Management x x x 0.5 40

C2T23 Wood Frame & Ordinary Construction Principles For Fire Instructors and Fire Officers  x x 0.5 41

FIREFIGHTERS COURSES OF INTEREST 

C1D91 Bomb Threat Awareness And Response x 0.5 42

CE063 Coaching For Positive Outcomes x x x 0.5 42

CE092 Communicating For Results x x x 0.5 42

C1D85 Critical Components Of Fireground Management  x 0.5 43

CE021 Cultural Sensitivity x x x 0.5 43

C1D33 Elevator Rescue & Emergencies x x 0.5 43

 Course Fire CEU's
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FIREFIGHTERS COURSES OF INTEREST (CONTINUED)

C1D60 FDNY Black Sunday's Bronx Fire x x 0.5 44

C1D88 First Due Concerns For Strip Mall Fires  x 0.5 44

C2T26 Garden Apartment Fire Challenges x 0.5 45

CE166 Influencing Without Authority x x x 0.5 45

C1D90 Inspection Testing and Maintenance of Fire Fighting Equipment and Apparatus x 0.5 46

CONTINUING EDUCATION UNIT (CEU) MATRIX CONT'D
Uniform Fire Code UCC Reciprocal



CE119 Leadership Excellence x x x 0.5 46

CE168 Leadership In The Real World x x x 0.5 46

C2T20 Leading A Healthy Team x x 0.5 47

C1D74 Legal Issues For Emergency Service Personnel  x 0.5 47

C1D92 NJ Fire Service Preparedness x 0.5 47

C1D89 Port and Vessel Fire Fighting Considerations Awareness x 0.5 48

C1T81 Private Dwelling Fires x 0.5 48

C2T21 Raise Your Right Hand and Repeat After Me  x x x 0.5 48

CE146 Recognizing and Preventing Workplace Harassment x x x 0.5 49

C1D75 Regulatory Requirements for Fire Departments  x 0.5 49

C1D59 Solar Power: A Renewable Danger x x 0.5 49

CE017 Stress Management x x x 0.5 50

CE125 Team Turnaround x x x 0.5 50

CE170 The Art of Negotiating x x 0.5 50

C2T12 Utility Emergencies and Fires - What You Need To Know   x 0.5 51

CE708 Utilizing Accelerant K-9's In Fire Arson Investigations x 0.5 51

CE775 Utilizing The Scientific Method In Fire Investigations  x x 0.5 51

COURSES OF INTEREST FOR COMMAND STAFF

C1D74 Legal Issues For Emergency Service Personnel  x 0.5 52

C1D75 Regulatory Requirements for Fire Departments  x 0.5 52

CE017 Stress Management x x x 0.5 52

CE032 Time Management x x x 0.5 53



JUVENILE FIRESETTER INTERVENTION

CE159 Fire Is x x 0.5 54

CE705 Youth Firesetter Awareness x x 0.5 54

NEW JERSEY INCIDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

N2N80 ICS -200, 300 and 400 TTT x 1.5 55

C2T13 ICS Forms and Incident Action Plan   x 0.5 56

N1N97 ICS For Structural Collapse Incidents - TTT x 1.0 56

This matrix is provided to assist you in determining which programs receive CEU credit toward renewal of Uniform Fire Code, Uniform Construction Code and Fire Instructor Certifications.  An X 

indicates that credit will be issued to a specific certification discipline.  Please note that more than one credit type can be issued for the same program. * Multiple Dwelling Inspector CEU for 

CE017, CE021, CE032, CE063, CE092, CE170, CE501, CE547, CE755, CE763, CE765, CE774, CE582, C2T21 and C2T23. The CEU credit awarded is identified in the eighth column.  Please 

use this matrix to assist your program selection. 


